
Do Black/Latino Votes Matter? 
JEWISH Donations to Political Candidates, 2022 

 
Does “Jewish money” influence American politics? 

You Get What You Pay For 
 
According to OpenSecrets.com,1 13 of the top 25 political donors are Jews That’s 52%. According 
to the U.S. census, Jews are 2.4% of the population of the United States (7.6 million).2 Those top 
25 donors contributed $966,102,219. The 13 Jews contributed $534,623,998 to that total or 
55.3% —more than 23 times their proportional share. Gentiles are 97.6% of the U.S. population, 
and the top 12 contributed $431,478,221 or 44.7%—less than half of their proportional share. 
 
The top Jewish donor was George Soros of New York, who contributed $178,820.550. By 
contrast, ALL of Black America donated a total of $41 million to candidates in 2019.3 Latinos 
contributed $23.7 million to Democratic presidential candidates that year,4 amounting to a total 
between these two groups of $64.7 million in political donations. Thus, a single Jew, George 
Soros, nearly tripled the total contribution of Blacks and Latinos, the combined population of 
which is more than 100 million people (Latinos 64 million; Blacks 40 million). 
 
That amounts to less than $1 for every Black American, and half of that for each Latino. The 
top 13 Jewish donors together spent $127 for every Jew in America.  
 
 
Rank Jewish Contributor Total Contributions 
1  George Soros  Soros Fund Management New York NY $178,820,550 

4  Jeffrey S. & Janine Yass  Susquehanna International Group Haverford PA $56,321,500 

5  Michael R. Bloomberg  City of New York $50,278,825 

7  Sam Bankman-Fried  FTX.US Washington DC $40,734,790 

8  Stephen A. Schwarzman  Blackstone Group New York NY $37,390,542 

11  Lawrence Ellison  Oracle Corp Woodside CA $31,007,943 

15  Sheldon G. & Miriam O. Adelson  Las Vegas Sands/Adelson Drug Clinic Las Vegas NV $25,065,900 

17  Paul E. Singer  Elliott Management New York NY $22,039,825 

18  James H. & Marilyn Simons  Simons Foundation New York NY $21,809,700 

19  Deborah J. Simon  Simon Youth Foundation Carmel IN $20,006,173 

21  Stephen F. Jr. & Susan Z. Mandel  Lone Pine Capital Greenwich CT $18,493,950 

23  Stephen Wynn  Wynn Resorts Las Vegas NV $17,558,100 

25  Bernard Marcus  Marcus Foundation Atlanta GA $15,096,200 
 TOTAL $534,623,998 

 
  

 
1 https://www.opensecrets.org/elections-overview/biggest-donors (Retrieved 11.26.2023) 
2 https://ajpp.brandeis.edu/documents/2020/JewishPopulationDataBrief2020.pdf 
3 https://plusthree.com/blog/african_americans_invest_in_2019_campaigns/ 
4 https://plusthree.com/blog/growing_influence_of_latino_donors_is_on_the_rise_in_the_united_states/ 
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(https://www.opensecrets.org/elections-overview/biggest-donors [Retrieved 11.26.2023]) 
 
Rank Top 25 Political Donors Total Contributions Jewish Gentile 

1 George Soros Soros Fund Management New York NY $178,820,550 ✔  

2 Richard Uihlein Uline Inc Lake Forest IL $89,773,039  ✔ 

3 Kenneth C. Griffin Citadel LLC Chicago IL $72,650,100  ✔ 

4 Jeffrey S. & Janine Yass Susquehanna International Group 
Haverford PA $56,321,500 ✔  

5 Michael R. Bloomberg City of New York NY New York NY $50,278,825 ✔  

6 Timothy Mellon Retired Saratoga WY $41,746,515  ✔ 

7 Sam Bankman-Fried FTX.US Washington DC $40,734,790 ✔  

8 Stephen A. Schwarzman Blackstone Group New York NY $37,390,542 ✔  

9 Fred Eychaner Newsweb Corp Chicago IL $35,804,800  ✔ 

10 Peter Thiel Thiel Capital San Francisco CA $35,373,342  ✔ 

11 Lawrence Ellison Oracle Corp Woodside CA $31,007,943 ✔  

12 Shirley W. Ryan Ryan Specialty Group Winnetka IL $28,206,300  ✔ 

13 Diane Hendricks Hendricks Holding Co Beloit WI $25,724,500  ✔ 

14 Karla Jurvetson Karla Jurvetson MD Los Altos Hills CA $25,108,476  ✔ 

15 Sheldon G. & Miriam O. Adelson Las Vegas Sands/Adelson Drug 
Clinic Las Vegas NV $25,065,900 ✔  

16 Ryan D. Salame FTX.US Sandisfield MA $24,053,000  ✔ 

17 Paul E. Singer Elliott Management New York NY $22,039,825 ✔  

18 James H. & Marilyn Simons Simons Foundation New York NY $21,809,700 ✔  

19 Deborah J. Simon Simon Youth Foundation Carmel IN $20,006,173 ✔  

20 Walter W. Jr. Buckley Buckley Muething Capital Management North 
Palm Beach FL $19,421,300  ✔ 

21 Stephen F. Jr. & Susan Z. Mandel Lone Pine Capital Greenwich CT $18,493,950 ✔  

22 Charles R. & Helen O. Schwab Charles Schwab & Co San Francisco 
CA $17,938,715  ✔ 

23 Stephen Wynn Wynn Resorts Las Vegas NV $17,558,100 ✔  

24 Reid Garrett Hoffman LinkedIn San Francisco CA $15,678,134  ✔ 

25 Bernard Marcus Marcus Foundation Atlanta GA $15,096,200 ✔  
 

Total of all $966,102,219 $534,623,998 $431,478,221 
 

Percentage of total 
 

55.3% 44.7% 
 


